
Department Course Code Course Title Department Course Code Course Title

14-05-2018 Mon

ANTHROPOLOGY

BOTANY

GEOLOGY

MATHEMATICS 

PHYSICS

ZOOLOGY

MANC 2.11

MBOC 2.11

MGLC 2.11

MMAC 2.11

MPHC 2.11

MZOC 2.11

Human Origin & Evolution

Plant Taxonomy & Economic Botany

Igneous, Sedimentary & Metamorphic

Petrology

Algebra

Quantum Mechanics - II

Genetics & Developmental Biology

15-05-2018 Tue

ANTHROPOLOGY

ANTHROPOLOGY

BOTANY

GEOLOGY

MATHEMATICS

PHYSICS

ZOOLOGY

MANC 4.11

MANC 4.51

MBOC 4.11

MGLC 4.11

MMAC 4.11

MPHC 4.11

MZOC 4.11

Forensic Anthropology

Theories in Anthropology

Plant Reproductive Biology & Biotechnology

Geology, Tectonics & Mineral Resources of

North East India

Elementary Number Theory

Astrophysics

Biosystematics, Evolution & Ecology

16-05-2018 Wed

17-05-2018 Thu

ANTHROPOLOGY

BOTANY

GEOLOGY

MATHEMATICS 

PHYSICS

ZOOLOGY

MANC 2.21*

MBOC 2.21

MGLC 2.21

MMAC 2.21

MPHC 2.21

MZOC 2.21

Ethnography: Theory & Methods

Plant Biochemistry & Molecular Biology

Ore Geology, Mineral Exploration & Mining

Geology

Analysis II

Mathematical Methods - II

Parasitology & Insect Physiology

18-05-2018 Fri

ANTHROPOLOGY

ANTHROPOLOGY

BOTANY

GEOLOGY

MATHEMATICS

PHYSICS

ZOOLOGY

ZOOLOGY

MANC 4.21*

MANC 4.61

MBOC 4.21

MGLC 4.21

MMAC 4.21*

MPHC 4.21

MZOC 4.21 (B)

MZOC 4.21 (C)

Dental Anthropology

Development Anthropology

Plant Ecology & Ecosystem Analysis

Micropalaeontology

Application of Mathematics in Environmental

Studies

Solid State Physics - II

Fish Biology

Entomology

19-05-2018 Sat

20-05-2018 Sun

21-05-2018 Mon

ANTHROPOLOGY

MATHEMATICS

PHYSICS

BOTANY (O)

MANC 2.31

MMAC 2.31

MPHC 2.31

MBOO 2.21*

Asian Prehistoric Archaeology

Partial Differential Equations

Statistical Mechanics

Rights & Issues in Biology

22-05-2018 Tue

ANTHROPOLOGY

ANTHROPOLOGY

MATHEMATICS

PHYSICS

MANC 4.31

MANC 4.71

MMAC 4.31

MPHC 4.31

Physiological Anthropology

Culture, Health & Medicine

Mathematical Methods

Atmospheric Physics

23-05-2018 Wed

24-05-2018 Thu

ANTHROPOLOGY (O)

BOTANY (O)

GEOLOGY (O)

MATHEMATICS (O) 

PHYSICS (O)

ZOOLOGY (O)

MANO 2.11

MBOO 2.11*

MGLO 2.11

MMAO 2.11

MPHO 2.11

MZOO 2.11

Research Method

Bioprocess Development

Remote Sensing in Geosciences

Programming in C & Applications

Astronomy & Remote Sensing Applications

Techniques in Biology

25-05-2018 Fri MATHEMATICS MMAC 4.41 Ring Theory

26-05-2018 Sat

27-05-2018 Sun

28-05-2018 Mon

29-05-2018 Tue

30-05-2018 Wed BOTANY (O) MBOO 2.31* Techniques in Molecular Biology MATHEMATICS MMAC 4.52 Functional Analysis

* The duration for these papers are 2 hours only. The time for these will be 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM.
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